www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » For office » Sockets and cable gromets » Twist

Article
35-931.000
35-931.250
35-931.150
35-946.000
35-946.001
35-946.105
35-375.075
35-375.007
35-375.064
[BUEEiRg] 35-917.400
35-375.050
35-918.041
35-917.120
35-375.000
35-375.102
35-940.083
[EESRsTERs 35-375.039
35-375.003
35-375.038

Name
Socket block TWIST, 2 power socket
Socket block TWIST, 2 power socket
Socket block TWIST, 2 power socket
Socket block TWIST 2, 2 power socket
Socket block TWIST, 2 power socket
Socket block TWIST 2, 2 power socket
Device supply cable
Device supply cable
Device extension cable
Custom module USB 3.0 A/B keystone
Device extension cable
Custom module, HDMI 2.0 socket keystone
Custom module USB 3.0 A/A keystone
Device supply cable
Multiplier, 1 input/2 output
Custom module CAT6
Device supply cable
Device supply cable
Device extension cable

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Diametrs,mm - Rozesu bloka diemetrs fréz&juma

Diametrs2, mm - Rozesu bloka aréjais diametrs virs virsmas.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Color
stainless steel
matt white
black
ss look
ss look
black matt
black
black
black
nickel
black
black
black
black
black
nickel
black
black
black

Lenght, mm

1500.0

10000.0
3000.0
2000.0

Diameter 2, mm Diameter, mm

- 105.0
- 105.0
- 105.0
115 105
115 105

115 105

Price EUR per unit

79.8
88.79
89.9
107.39
107.39
184
12.45
19.22
16.25
18.15
11.47
19.41
18.24
1131
11.84
12.4
21
14.7
12.87
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